
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
352 

86 
135 
355 
370 
248 
702 
358 

96 
317 
281 
220 
166 
271 
354 
102 
123 
567 
193 
132 

288 
131 
299 
529 
141 

Name 
Walter Förster 
Nico Dauerer 
Günter Stubenrauch 
Olaf Haeusner 
Markus Dietze 
Zdeněk Sýkora 
Zbyňek Čurda 
Uwe Schäfer 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Miroslav Látr 
Jan Teuser 
Jiří Mika 
Matěj Chabr 
Thomas Roth 
Thomas Gerber 
Jiří Bažata 
Jiří Sedlák 
Jiří Zeman 
Jiří Krňák 
Miroslav Pešek 

Ondřej Krupka 
Monika Podhradská 
František Došek 
Pavel Zeman 
Václav Bumbálek 

Class 
A3 

A7 

A7 

A3 

A3 

A7 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A3 

A7 

A7 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A3 

A1 

A2 

A2 

A3 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

3 
2 

D i f f  

1 4 . 1 4 8  
1 6 . 9 6 1  
2 1 . 8 7 3  
4 5 . 9 9 1  

1 : 1 8 . 3 9 3  
1 : 2 0 . 5 2 7  
1 : 2 1 . 5 8 2  
1 : 5 1 . 1 1 2  

1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  
1  L a p  

2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
2  L a p s  
3  L a p s  

D N F  
D N F  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

Total Tm 
21:43.770 
21:57.918 
22:00.731 
22:05.643 
22:29.761 
23:02.163 
23:04.297 
23:05.352 
23:34.882 
21:59.870 
22:08.649 
22:21.215 
23:08.623 
23:41.281 
22:02.616 
22:03.400 
22:11.379 
22:22.895 
22:50.710 
21:54.784 

5:42.397 
5:01.253 

Best Tm 
1:46.833 
1:48.665 
1:47.196 
1:48.704 
1:48.788 
1:53.325 
1:53.791 
1:53.654 
1:55.279 
1:57.957 
1:58.548 
2:00.028 
2:01.968 
2:07.168 
2:09.736 
2:05.778 
2:08.280 
1:59.413 
2:14.755 
2:22.362 

1:51.276 
2:12.569 

State 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Name team 
Förster Motorsport 
Dauerer Racing 
Wildsauracing team 
HS Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 
SForza Racing 
ZC Racing 
TRF team 
Bad Ass Riders 
LUTOPOL 
Jan'sen Motorsport 
JM Racing 
Chabrmotorsport 
RAS Motorsport 
TRF Team 
Chodovar 
JS 
Zeman Racing team 
Chabrmotorsport 
PESCH Motorsport 

BEST Krupka 
HKC Academy 
Došek team 
Zeman Racing team 
Driving Academy 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.148 

Avg. Speed 

139,563 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.833 

Best Speed 

141,934 

Best Lap by 

352 - Walter Förster 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod Sk.A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:29:49 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

17.07.2019 16:25 


